

CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCHING & CONCRETE SAWING

Bids Received: February 15, 2019 at 11:00 a.m.

Line No.	Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Quantities	Bidder #1		Bidder #2		Bidder #3		Bidder #4	
					Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
					State Contractors, Inc. 16575 W. Dakota Street New Berlin, WI 53151		J & A Pohl, Inc. 17080 Pheasant Drive Brookfield, WI 53005		CPR, Inc. P. O. Box 1177 Brookfield, WI 53008		Forward Contractors P. O. Box 396 Grafton, WI 53024	
1	07208	8-Inch Concrete Pavement Patching	Sq. Ft.	25,000	\$ 7.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 7.18	\$ 179,500.00	\$ 7.80	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 200,000.00
2	07258	8-Inch Concrete Pavement Patching with HMA Overlay	Sq. Ft.	4,200	\$ 14.00	\$ 58,800.00	\$ 15.59	\$ 65,478.00	\$ 13.86	\$ 58,212.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 50,400.00
3	03501	Saw Full Depth	Lin Ft.	8,900	\$ 2.00	\$ 17,800.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 15,130.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 15,575.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 23,585.00
4	07002	Lin. Ft. of Concrete Curb and Gutter Replacement	Lin. Ft.	250	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 11,000.00
5	07200	Drilled Tie Bars	Each	3,101	\$ 4.00	\$ 12,404.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,101.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 18,606.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 20,931.75
				TOTAL:		\$ 271,504.00		\$ 271,834.00		\$ 299,893.00		\$ 305,916.75

Continued

Line No.	Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Quantities	Bidder #5		Bidder #6		Bidder #7	
					Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
					C.C. Burbach, Inc. W228 N2762 Duplainville Road Waukesha, WI 53186		LaLonde Contractors, Inc. 1609 Lincoln Avenue Waukesha, WI 53186		Zenith Tech, Inc. N6 W23673 Bluemound Road Waukesha, WI 53187	
1	07208	8-Inch Concrete Pavement Patching	Sq. Ft.	25,000	\$ 8.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 8.42	\$ 210,500.00	\$ 9.15	\$ 228,750.00
2	07258	8-Inch Concrete Pavement Patching with HMA Overlay	Sq. Ft.	4,200	\$ 14.00	\$ 58,800.00	\$ 17.34	\$ 72,828.00	\$ 18.15	\$ 76,230.00
3	03501	Saw Full Depth	Lin Ft.	8,900	\$ 1.95	\$ 17,355.00	\$ 2.04	\$ 18,156.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 17,800.00
4	07002	Lin. Ft. of Concrete Curb and Gutter Replacement	Lin. Ft.	250	\$ 47.50	\$ 11,875.00	\$ 53.69	\$ 13,422.50	\$ 62.00	\$ 15,500.00
5	07200	Drilled Tie Bars	Each	3,101	\$ 6.00	\$ 18,606.00	\$ 6.94	\$ 21,520.94	\$ 11.50	\$ 35,661.50
				TOTAL:		\$ 306,636.00		\$ 336,427.44		\$ 373,941.50

***The City reserves the right to increase or delete quantities to make the bid most advantageous to the City and or reject any or all bids.

Budget Amount: \$300,000.00

Recommend award to the lowest bidder, State Contractors, Inc., in the amount of \$271,504.00.